

50933.3.10, 50933.3.11

TIP NO BO-2404FA, BO-2404FB

FED AID NO 5093310, 5093311

TAP CURB RAMPS

MUNICIPALITIES IN NASH AND WILSON COUNTY

					EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC		WHITLEY CONTRACTING INC		TREJO CONSTRUCTION LLC	
					STANTONSBURG, NC		SMITHFIELD, NC		SNOW HILL, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum				10,000.00	6,500.00	
0002	0156000000-E	250	REMOVAL OF EXT ASPHALT PVMT	9	SY	100.00	900.00	40.00	360.00	67.00
0003	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	35	TON	75.00	2,625.00	250.00	8,750.00	441.00
0004	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	634	LF	35.00	22,190.00	35.00	22,190.00	33.00
0005	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	83	SY	45.00	3,735.00	60.00	4,980.00	51.00
0006	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	12	EA	2,800.00	33,600.00	1,850.00	22,200.00	2,500.00
0007	2612300000-N	848	RETRO EXT CONC CURB RAMP	2	EA	1,500.00	3,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	744.00
0008	2612500000-N	848	REM & REP CONC CURB RAMP	78	EA	2,800.00	218,400.00	2,000.00	156,000.00	2,800.00
0009	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) 6" REINFORCED CONRETE SIDEWALK	18	SY	85.00	1,530.00	100.00	1,800.00	100.00
0010	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) REMOVE 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	74	SY	12.00	888.00	35.00	2,590.00	45.00
0011	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) REMOVE AND REPLACE 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	90	SY	55.00	4,950.00	70.00	6,300.00	94.00
0012	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) REMOVE 2'-6" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	130	LF	20.00	2,600.00	40.00	5,200.00	11.00
0013	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) REMOVE AND REPLACE 2'-6" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	328	LF	30.00	9,840.00	55.00	18,040.00	40.00
0014	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) 6" REINFORCED CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	4	EA	3,000.00	12,000.00	2,500.00	10,000.00	2,500.00
0015	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) REMOVE CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	45	EA	400.00	18,000.00	1,500.00	67,500.00	555.00
0016	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1	EA	400.00	400.00	600.00	600.00	312.00
0017	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	3	EA	100.00	300.00	600.00	1,800.00	100.00
0018	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		8,500.00		15,000.00		11,958.00
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	346,958.00	TOTAL	355,310.00	TOTAL
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	346,958.00	SUB-TOTAL	355,310.00	SUB-TOTAL
BIDDERS IN ORDER						CONTRACT TOTAL				
EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC						1	346,958.00			
WHITLEY CONTRACTING INC						2	355,310.00			
TREJO CONSTRUCTION LLC						3	373,266.00			

DocuSigned by:

BD9FE36C1AA642B...

07/31/2026